PHUNWARE INC

PHUNWARE INC

ISIN:  US71948P2092

Overview

2024/04/29 16:39:28

Price
6.574 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN: 71948P209

3.04% (0.19)

US71948P2092
PHUN

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

48 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

6.52 USD (400)
6.57 USD (100)
6.45 USD

6.63 USD

6.33 USD

6.38 USD
6.517449 USD
169,190
1,102,024.64
1,259

400

15.00
12.50
10.00
7.50
5.00 L
2.50

0.00

e

Sy

b

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US71948P2092&ID_NOTATION=172475229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56535556fe2c4b6a349fab4186a28a412211189f39307494bdef2e5ab162eb63&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=417ba63a91ac52324&time=1714488958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7064118b80a756e6090b332480f7c204226ca09e7459788022a0e22d7afccda&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1b26e1fb23979bf87&time=1714488958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82af552489e0ccf8f8070f42b914e234632306574cf62b9161029fd3934afbc6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d161580ad7e92470&time=1714488958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=058e46b1937a59dc72b31a0fe579aecde729ca644d9b17f0a8675ba4b28d41d2&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3178aed7097b62c04&time=1714488958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8466a1b48484e18037cef6009f9ca1f0bbe225b9defd514addfab037573324e2&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a475ae9871fceaf4&time=1714488958&tool=RSC

PHUNWARE INC

Details

2024/04/29 16:39:28

Price
6.574 USD

Difference o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

3.04% (0.19)

US71948P2092
PHUN

Nasdaq

usD

Software

Stock

48 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.52 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 6.57 USD (100)
Open 6.45 USD
High 6.63 USD
Low 6.33 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.38 USD
VWAP 6.517449 USD
Volume (pcs) 169,190
Trading volume 1,102,024.64
Number of trades 1,259
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3,613.62% +1,037.25% +291.41%
Perf +6.21 +5.82 +4.75
(abs.)
Beta -1.26 0.94 1.58
Volatility 646.56 457.43 294.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PHUNWARE INC

Exchange [£] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/29 16:29 6.02 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/04/29 08:16 5.90 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/04/29 16:39 6.574 USD
Munich 2024/04/29 08:04 5.86 EUR

Hamburg 2024/04/29 08:00 5.90 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/04/29 15:45 6.00 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/04/29 16:30 6.04 EUR
Berlin 2024/04/29 15:36 6.10 EUR

6.232 USD (405,547)
8.021 USD (671,529)
3.806 USD (75,294,746)
1.735 USD (31,325,450)
17.990 USD (2024/03/05)
0.072 USD (2024/01/08)
17.990 USD (2024/03/05)
0.070 USD (2023/12/13)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.02
0.00
1.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172475229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252277443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249058679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451759280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487388

PHUNWARE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ PHUNWARE

Contact Details
PHUNWARE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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